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* ANETO* EUGENE IMPACT 0.99 109 - - - - 85 118 55 122 0.97 86 72 92 0.76 67 - 77 118 0.76 89 109 104 Y 15,00 €

* ANIS* OULOU NET 0.99 111 94 107 86 95 103 100 106 85 101 0.99 105 99 100 0.98 100 102 98 103 0.98 100 109 107 Y 20,00 €

* ARAMIS* LEO INEDIT 0.99 115 86 109 89 92 101 94 114 90 111 0.99 107 83 109 0.99 109 84 88 111 0.99 95 107 87 Y 20,00 €

* BOREAL* USTARITZ HIBERNATUS 0.96 91 105 87 99 98 97 101 104 97 95 0.92 97 74 96 0.84 88 - 119 95 0.76 115 101 110 Y 10,00 €

* CABREL* TORONTO RAMO 0.99 83 106 94 116 106 108 106 106 112 93 0.99 102 131 101 0.99 113 106 112 103 0.98 113 98 102 Y 30,00 €

* CLIC* SCOUT ORVIL 0.99 108 - - - - 103 101 101 101 0.99 109 91 92 0.96 96 105 111 106 0.96 113 111 99 Y 10,00 €

* CLIMAX* SCOUT MALINOIS 0.99 96 - - - - 101 104 103 101 0.98 101 81 88 0.94 86 103 105 114 0.92 112 93 92 Y 15,00 €

* COBY* VANUPIED IMPACT 0.96 114 - - - - 82 111 57 109 0.83 84 86 104 0.56 80 - 77 111 - - - N 15,00 €

* DARTAGNAN* HIBERNATUS MALINOIS 0.96 94 - - - - 97 94 103 108 0.92 92 96 - 0.72 77 - 103 99 0.66 103 - 93 N 35,00 €

* ESBERIT* TILBURY SAXO 0.99 95 100 101 103 101 103 101 102 105 100 0.97 100 109 88 0.92 93 98 94 107 0.89 98 104 111 Y 28,00 €

C* EUSKADI* AS LEO 0.98 91 101 92 109 100 104 106 97 116 93 0.97 103 105 103 0.92 110 105 108 97 0.9 105 102 95 Y 25,00 €

* FAUST* TOURNESOL ORION 0.99 107 97 102 87 95 99 94 99 88 105 0.97 94 95 100 0.87 92 92 103 106 0.86 106 95 95 Y 15,00 €

* FERRARI* RONALD LEO 0.96 93 - - - - 100 87 113 100 0.92 93 115 104 0.81 105 - 101 86 0.75 93 97 105 N 14,00 €

* FILOU* ALAD'AIN TABLEAU 0.96 102 - - - - 104 97 109 94 0.92 107 110 94 0.72 103 - 103 96 0.69 101 - 104 N 24,00 €

C* FRENCHY* BARBES NAPOLEON 0.99 95 107 118 99 110 105 103 113 105 102 0.99 107 112 103 0.97 113 109 107 109 0.97 111 96 114 Y 24,00 €

C* FULGENCE* TOKAPI ICARE 0.99 93 114 91 123 111 109 108 95 113 104 0.98 104 106 90 0.93 98 114 109 100 0.94 108 93 104 Y 28,00 €

* GAELIC* F* VELOURS LEO 0.99 106 103 101 94 101 108 101 102 94 105 0.99 104 115 114 0.97 118 100 92 95 0.98 90 103 106 Y 60,00 €

* GAILLARD* DAUPHIN VACHERIN 0.94 81 - - - - 111 81 119 97 0.86 95 104 92 0.75 93 111 - - 0.55 106 - 105 N 14,00 €

* GEXAN* VIVALDI USUS 0.99 111 - - - - 102 129 56 98 0.96 110 92 - 0.63 96 - 90 127 0.7 106 - 95 Y 15,00 €

C GINKGO ARAMIS PALAIS 0.99 100 102 115 104 108 111 105 112 100 100 0.99 111 80 104 0.96 107 109 103 112 0.96 109 106 107 Y 28,00 €

CC GLACON M* POKER NICODEME 0.99 118 - - - - 93 126 57 107 0.97 104 67 - 0.64 81 - 83 123 0.71 97 - 93 Y 15,00 € 60,00 €

* HACKER* FELIPE LEO 0.96 92 115 113 112 117 112 105 109 101 94 0.9 105 92 108 0.64 110 108 - - 0.54 97 - 95 Y 30,00 €

CC* HAPPY* ANETO NICODEME 0.98 110 - - - - 94 118 63 117 0.94 98 73 93 0.62 78 - 91 114 0.66 100 - 101 Y 15,00 €

C HASHTAG M et F* ARAMIS ANGELO 0.99 123 83 112 89 91 101 90 110 86 108 0.99 105 93 108 0.9 108 89 83 112 0.94 91 102 96 Y 20,00 € 55,00 €

* HELIOT* F* ARAM NIGAUD 0.97 107 - - - - 99 99 91 98 0.91 101 98 82 0.71 80 - 102 107 0.68 106 91 91 N 24,00 € 57,00 €

* HELLO* ANIS TOKAPI 0.99 102 109 110 110 112 109 101 100 104 97 0.98 103 120 89 0.93 99 107 109 93 0.95 104 93 103 Y 30,00 €

C* IBARDIN* BERLIOZ LEO 0.99 95 103 102 105 104 109 100 104 101 99 0.96 99 114 85 0.76 90 104 99 104 0.86 102 97 106 Y 30,00 €

* IDALGO* F BUFFALO URANIUM 0.96 96 - - - - 103 107 107 105 0.92 106 100 98 0.67 104 102 - - 0.67 106 - 94 N 28,00 € 57,00 €

C ILLUSTRE CLIMAX VEINARD 0.99 106 101 83 106 96 97 98 92 105 96 0.98 99 100 96 0.83 96 100 99 96 0.92 97 98 99 Y 28,00 €

* IMPAIR* AUBIN PIMPON 0.99 105 102 106 90 101 101 98 102 89 95 0.99 99 92 97 0.98 91 96 96 98 0.95 95 101 91 Y 10,00 €

* INDIGO* CLIC VIDOCQ 0.93 112 - - - - 96 99 100 98 0.78 102 105 101 0.58 104 - 104 103 0.58 106 - - N 16,00 €

* INFINI* ARLEQUIN OURAGAN 0.98 90 100 90 112 100 94 108 95 110 99 0.95 102 109 95 0.81 101 96 101 107 0.8 104 86 98 Y 24,00 €

* INGENIEUR* FARCEUR ULYSSE 0.76 90 - - - - 101 83 121 96 0.64 93 106 - 0.45 96 - 106 - - - - N 14,00 €

* IODELYS* FROMANT DIOR 0.98 85 - - - - 112 104 114 89 0.97 109 104 97 0.83 108 116 119 102 0.88 118 101 111 Y 50,00 €

* IPOD* FOX OULOU 0.99 94 115 100 121 114 112 105 99 114 103 0.98 105 108 92 0.7 102 110 106 104 0.9 108 107 112 Y 28,00 €

* IROISE* FOLENN ULTIMAU 0.84 93 - - - - 103 83 103 100 0.67 92 99 95 0.55 88 - 103 - - - - N 28,00 €

C ISTARRA FANION OURAGAN 0.97 95 - - - - 96 108 97 105 0.95 96 104 95 0.81 94 - 110 113 0.74 116 - 100 Y 22,00 €

C JABU F* ANIS THEODULE 0.99 97 - - - - 112 101 114 100 0.99 114 94 107 0.9 118 115 105 100 0.95 105 109 109 Y 28,00 € 60,00 €

* JACKSON* MALINOIS SCOUT 0.96 92 - - - - 102 101 101 103 0.92 97 92 109 0.72 105 - 109 106 0.64 111 - - Y 26,00 €

* JASMIN* BAMBY DOMY 0.95 104 - - - - 91 106 90 102 0.9 94 79 98 0.68 88 - 98 118 0.7 108 - 95 Y 20,00 €

* JETIN* ARLEQUIN MALINOIS 0.97 98 97 90 97 93 97 99 105 89 102 0.92 97 97 - 0.67 100 99 - - 0.67 114 - - Y 30,00 €

C JOB CLIMAX VIDOCQ 0.98 100 114 99 119 113 109 114 103 112 101 0.96 118 98 - 0.67 107 114 120 100 0.77 119 96 97 Y 30,00 €

* JOLIUS* ETENDART UNIVERS 0.97 97 - - - - 101 111 101 100 0.95 105 99 101 0.68 105 100 91 101 0.68 92 - 106 Y 50,00 €

* JOYENOEL GD* FAISAN VALSEUR 0.99 92 - - - - 113 107 119 92 0.97 117 93 94 0.74 109 107 120 106 0.92 121 98 102 Y 16,00 € 0,00 €

CC JOYSTICK BRAVOUR MALINOIS 0.93 101 - - - - 99 106 89 108 0.83 99 - - 0.47 91 - - - - - - N 15,00 €

* JUNIOR* GUERNICA MALINOIS 0.91 86 - - - - 104 99 109 103 0.83 97 96 93 0.62 93 - 95 102 0.65 96 - - N 42,00 €

C LARGO M et F HANNIBAL DOM TOM 0.99 104 103 106 110 107 99 105 113 108 105 0.99 116 110 - 0.67 107 96 102 98 0.89 100 - - Y 30,00 € 65,00 €

C LATSARI FANION OURAGAN 0.99 98 88 103 96 93 89 94 105 103 104 0.98 96 107 103 0.73 103 98 102 106 0.87 105 99 95 Y 22,00 €

CC* LISCANN* DACTYLO ELVIS 0.83 108 - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - N 15,00 €

* LOPEZ* GUERNICA CRENCA 0.97 90 - - - - 115 99 113 96 0.95 111 100 98 0.68 109 107 105 97 0.77 103 - 106 Y 50,00 €
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C MACAO ARAMIS VALEUR 0.94 109 - - - - 91 110 87 122 0.88 98 76 101 0.65 93 - 78 109 0.66 85 - 96 N 16,00 €

* MAGNIFIC* ARLEQUIN SCOUT 0.92 85 - - - - 116 106 121 98 0.87 115 102 98 0.63 115 - 119 107 0.55 121 - - N 48,00 €

* MALINOIS* MAESTRO USTIN 0.99 85 101 109 97 103 96 98 110 91 100 0.99 92 84 100 0.98 90 101 106 117 0.96 114 105 92 Y 10,00 €

* MANU* IMPAIR THEODULE 0.91 98 - - - - 107 98 118 95 0.83 110 90 94 0.53 103 - 112 101 - - - N 36,00 €

C MARENGO M FUXEEN VALIUM 0.99 94 107 110 106 110 106 104 117 103 93 0.98 108 116 96 0.67 109 109 111 115 0.83 118 - - Y 30,00 € 65,00 €

C MASTER CLIMAX BRAVOUR 0.95 108 - - - - 98 102 94 103 0.9 102 88 90 0.64 88 - 99 111 0.74 105 - 97 Y 30,00 €

CC MEGALITH M FOLKER VIVALDI 0.88 111 - - - - 98 126 57 108 0.75 104 96 - 0.48 84 - 88 116 - - - N 15,00 € 55,00 €

* MERIADEC* ENVOL VERMEIL 0.98 106 85 89 84 83 90 79 98 77 110 0.96 76 92 111 0.66 86 - 79 100 0.68 80 - - Y 22,00 €

* MOZART* HEMINGWAY ECLAIR 0.94 93 - - - - 103 106 97 107 0.89 101 112 88 0.61 93 - 95 100 0.61 95 - 104 Y 22,00 €

C NARKO JUNIO ARAMIS 0.91 97 109 108 104 110 106 116 107 112 100 0.79 120 102 97 0.54 115 - 109 107 - - - N 35,00 €

C NARUTO F JACKPOT FRELON 0.99 96 120 122 134 129 121 122 120 115 99 0.97 133 - - 0.55 121 - - - 0.53 122 - - Y 30,00 € 65,00 €

* NASSER GD* M IROQUA COGNAC 0.85 102 - - - - 106 109 97 91 0.79 110 120 106 0.54 117 - 101 102 0.68 103 - - N 40,00 €

C NELSON GD F HAKODATE BEARNAIS 0.99 109 - - - - 103 97 105 97 0.98 108 103 105 0.6 112 103 108 103 0.91 109 - - Y 19,00 € 40,00 €

* NICODEME* GULLIT VIROLE 0.99 112 - - - - 104 117 79 102 0.99 113 100 91 0.94 96 99 101 124 0.9 114 92 95 Y 10,00 €

* NOTOS* ISARD GABIN 0.98 92 - - - - 98 109 104 100 0.95 99 106 95 0.59 98 102 111 108 0.7 114 - - Y 30,00 €

* NUTS P GD* ADVENTIUS URANIUM 0.98 104 - - - - 100 92 111 97 0.93 101 110 101 0.57 106 - 93 89 0.71 88 - 94 Y 21,00 €

* OLAF GD* HORFE TOMMY 0.97 102 - - - - 102 109 101 96 0.9 107 111 108 0.61 117 - 106 113 0.54 113 - - Y 19,00 €

C OLINOIS GD F ARLEQUIN ANGELO 0.98 91 - - - - 104 104 111 97 0.94 104 106 103 0.63 109 - 107 110 0.63 112 - - Y 19,00 € 40,00 €

C ONDENC F FROOME CLIMAX 0.98 106 108 98 104 105 103 115 108 102 94 0.95 123 94 98 0.62 113 - 108 108 0.57 112 - - Y 30,00 € 60,00 €

* PYHA* FUXEEN HOULALA 0.9 104 - - - - 105 111 103 95 0.82 113 116 111 0.57 125 - 102 105 0.51 105 - - N 35,00 €

C RAIMBOW FUXEEN FRENCHY 0.84 104 - - - - 106 115 107 90 0.69 117 111 104 0.52 122 - 109 110 - - - N 20,00 €

* RODEO GD* JABU GALIAX 0.58 92 - - - - 114 111 121 101 0.53 119 107 107 0.46 128 - 114 104 - - - N 22,00 €

C RUBIS FUXEEN HULK 0.84 103 - - - - 100 118 90 104 0.57 107 111 98 0.47 105 - 103 106 - - - N 20,00 €

* SANTON* DANTON EDER 0.94 100 - - - - 103 111 79 109 0.87 102 102 91 0.67 89 - 95 106 - - - N 10,00 €
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* ANETO* EUGENE IMPACT 0.99 109 0.96 106 85 118 55 122 0.97 86 72 92 81 0.76 67 104 129 0.95 120 109 104 Y 15,00 €

* ANIS* OULOU NET 0.99 111 0.96 109 100 106 85 101 0.99 105 99 100 100 0.98 100 108 104 0.9 106 109 107 Y 20,00 €

* ARAMIS* LEO INEDIT 0.99 115 0.96 106 94 114 90 111 0.99 107 83 109 104 0.99 109 98 98 0.89 96 107 87 Y 20,00 €

* CABREL* TORONTO RAMO 0.99 83 0.9 89 106 106 112 93 0.99 102 131 101 105 0.99 113 - - - 98 102 Y 30,00 €

* CLIC* SCOUT ORVIL 0.99 108 0.98 104 103 101 101 101 0.99 109 91 92 95 0.96 96 103 87 0.95 92 111 99 Y 10,00 €

* CLIMAX* SCOUT MALINOIS 0.99 96 0.99 97 101 104 103 101 0.98 101 81 88 89 0.94 86 94 88 0.98 88 93 92 Y 15,00 €

* COBY* VANUPIED IMPACT 0.96 114 0.98 108 82 111 57 109 0.83 84 86 104 90 0.56 80 88 115 0.98 104 - - N 15,00 €

C* FRENCHY* BARBES NAPOLEON 0.99 95 0.89 93 103 113 105 102 0.99 107 112 103 105 0.97 113 - - - 96 114 Y 24,00 €

* GAELIC* F* VELOURS LEO 0.99 106 0.93 101 101 102 94 105 0.99 104 115 114 114 0.97 118 96 99 0.71 96 103 106 Y 60,00 €

* GEXAN* VIVALDI USUS 0.99 111 0.97 112 102 129 56 98 0.96 110 92 - 102 0.63 96 115 124 0.95 124 - 95 Y 15,00 €

CC GLACON M* POKER NICODEME 0.99 118 0.94 114 93 126 57 107 0.97 104 67 - 89 0.64 81 108 124 0.8 122 - 93 Y 15,00 € 60,00 €

CC* HAPPY* ANETO NICODEME 0.98 110 0.97 107 94 118 63 117 0.94 98 73 93 88 0.62 78 126 124 0.9 128 - 101 Y 15,00 €

C HASHTAG M et F* ARAMIS ANGELO 0.99 123 0.95 113 90 110 86 108 0.99 105 93 108 100 0.9 108 92 102 0.83 96 102 96 Y 20,00 € 55,00 €

* HELLO* ANIS TOKAPI 0.99 102 0.91 101 101 100 104 97 0.98 103 120 89 91 0.93 99 - - - 93 103 Y 30,00 €

C* IBARDIN* BERLIOZ LEO 0.99 95 0.9 96 100 104 101 99 0.96 99 114 85 86 0.76 90 - - - 97 106 Y 30,00 €

* IMPAIR* AUBIN PIMPON 0.99 105 0.96 102 98 102 89 95 0.99 99 92 97 95 0.98 91 - - - 101 91 Y 10,00 €

* INDIGO* CLIC VIDOCQ 0.93 112 0.91 108 96 99 100 98 0.78 102 105 101 98 0.58 104 107 100 0.85 103 - - N 16,00 €

CC JOYSTICK BRAVOUR MALINOIS 0.93 101 0.9 99 99 106 89 108 0.83 99 - - 94 0.47 91 129 108 0.56 122 - - N 15,00 €

CC* LISCANN* DACTYLO ELVIS 0.83 108 0.87 106 - - - - - - - - - 107 110 0.61 112 - - N 15,00 €

* MALINOIS* MAESTRO USTIN 0.99 85 0.95 91 98 110 91 100 0.99 92 84 100 99 0.98 90 - - - 105 92 Y 10,00 €

CC MEGALITH M FOLKER VIVALDI 0.88 111 0.89 108 98 126 57 108 0.75 104 96 - 89 0.48 84 97 112 0.6 107 - - N 15,00 € 55,00 €

* NICODEME* GULLIT VIROLE 0.99 112 0.99 109 104 117 79 102 0.99 113 100 91 94 0.94 96 126 127 0.98 128 92 95 Y 10,00 €

* SANTON* DANTON EDER 0.94 100 0.98 103 103 111 79 109 0.87 102 102 91 94 0.67 89 100 105 0.96 102 - - N 10,00 €
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